
Join a WEAT Committee 

WEAT committees are responsible for guiding the Association’s technical and educational resource development, conference offerings, 
and public education resources. A number of committees, such as the Government Affairs, Strategic Planning, Membership, and Young 
Professional committees, help guide WEAT policy development, put on WEAT events, and make sure that WEAT meets the needs of 
members.  
 

Asset Mgmt.  
Mazen H. Kawasmi 
Mazen.kawasmi@freese.com 
(817) 735-7432 
 
John D’Antoni 
DAntoniJM@bv.com 
(713) 419-1399 
 
Biosolids Mgmt. 
Matt Berg 
matt.berg@jacobs.com  
(512) 314-4180 
 
Collection Systems 
Justin Diviney 
jdiviney@ntmwd.com 
(469) 626-4933 
 
Electrical, Instrumentation & Controls 
George Luke 
gluke@gaiconsulting.com  
(972) 490-7661 
 
Sean McMillan 
semcmillan@jonescarter.com 
(713) 777-5337 
 
Laboratory 
Elizabeth Turner 
EATurner01@hotmail.com 
(469) 585-1038 
 
Municipal Resource Recovery & Design 
Nick Landes 
nick.landes@freese.com 
(817) 735-7571 
 
Tina Hanson 
Tehanson@garverusa.com 
(972) 377-7480 
 
Odor and Corrosion Mgmt. 
Chris Hunniford 
chunniford@vaengineering.com 
(713) 714-5634 
 
Operations & Maintenance 
Darell Long 
Darell.long@dallascityhall.com 
(214) 670-0400 
 
Darrell Poore 
darrell.poore@dallascityhall.com 
(469) 231-8309 
   
 
 
 

Pretreatment 
Jennifer Moore 
moorej@trinityra.org 
(817) 228-3818 
 
Safety and Security 
Rick Hidalgo 
hjhidalgo@sig-auto.com 
(469) 619-241 x 101 
 
David Milligan 
dmilligan@ntmwd.com 
 
Stormwater/Watershed Mgmt. 
Aiza Jose 
ajose@jonescarter.com  
(214) 366-6507 
 
Gian Villarreal 
villarrealgc@cdmsmith.com 
(512) 652-5311 
 
Utility Mgmt. 
Laura Wilson 
Laura.Wilson@fortworthtexas.gov 
817-584-0284 
 
Water Reuse 
Michael Watts 
mjwatts@garverusa.com  
(214) 451-2956  
 
Advanced Operator Training 
Rami Issa 
rami.issa@aecom.com  
(972) 735-3012 
 
Manufacturers and Reps 
Todd Pratt 
tpratt@globalwet.com 
(214) 886-4056 
 
Joe Etchegary 
joe@miautoinc.com 
(469) 744-2373 
 
Ops Challenge 
Jeff Sober 
jlsober@garverusa.com 
(972) 377-7480 
 
Scholarship 
Lindsay Kovar 
lkovar@bgeinc.com 
(713) 488-8253 
 
 
 
 

Philanthropy 
Adam Conner 
adam.conner@freese.com 
512-617-3173 
 
Jason Cocklin 
jc@freese.com 
(361) 561-6508 

 
Workforce Development 
Katie Zheng 
xuan.zheng@aecom.com 
(412) 638-8892 
 
Justin Rackley 
rackleyja@cdmsmith.com 
(214) 346-2892 

 
Diversity & Inclusion 
Aisha Niang 
aisha.niang@houstontx.gov  
(832) 395-5465 
 
Ana Pena-Tijerina 
Ana.Pena@FortWorthTexas.gov 
(817) 392-4982 
 
Government Affairs 
Heather Cooke 
heather.cooke@austintexas.gov 
(512) 972-0083 
 
Nathan Vassar 
nvassar@lglawfirm.com 
(512) 450-4867 
 
Public Communication and Outreach 
Sharon Miller 
smiller@ntmwd.com 
(469) 626-4743 

 
Young Professionals (YP) 
Kyle Kubista 
kyle.kubista@kimley-horn.com 
(817) 339-2288 
 
Student Sections 
Allison Blake 
Allisonbblake23@gmail.com 
(505) 520-9426 
 
Membership 
Amber Batson 
batsomam@cdmsmith.com 
(713) 423-7312 

 

mailto:semcmillan@jonescarter.com

